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1 18315 NagellaSaiDhatri MSCs 21364011081 8978655973 nsaidhatri2003@gmail.com
2 18039 Shaik Mohammed Saifulla MPCs 21360011106 7207443177 shaikmohammedsaifulla@gmail.com
3 18107 OWK PRAVEEN MECs 21361011027 9177614088 praveenowk009@gmail.com
4 17999 Bandaru Prashanthi MSCs 21364011008 9398469870 bandaruprashanthi08@gmail.com
5 18072 Kanaguduru BhanuTeja MSCs 21364011050 8520039930 bhanu589k@gmail.com 
6 18483 Shaik Mudassir BCM 21231011178 6305793073 shaikmudassir193@gmail.com
7 17339 Shaik Afeefa Tayyeba BZC 20358011086 9494203019 afeefatayyeba@gmail.com
8 17950 K.E.Mounika MPCs 21360011039 8978251084 kemounika11@gmail.com
9 17998 Erugadindla Sreeja MSCs 21364011030 8309089115 esreeja32@gmail.com

10 17975 Shaik Shabana MSCs 21364011102 9032731165 shabanashaik61827@gmail.com
11 18421 PITTAM MADHAVI BCom 21231011134 7036091330 reddymadhavi2003@gmail.com
12 17995 Ediga Geetha MSCs 21364011029 9121837061 edigageetha5@gmail.com

TCS SELECTED STUDENT LIST

12 17995 Ediga Geetha MSCs 21364011029 9121837061 edigageetha5@gmail.com
13 18421 PITTAM MADHAVI BCom 21231011134 7036091330 reddymadhavi2003@gmail.com
14 17932 K M Arifur Rahman MPCs 21360011037 7997449483 glaciershot007@gmail.com
15 17902 Syeda Nida Amreen MPCs 21360011112 8555959632 nidaamreen2004@gmail.com
16 17865 V Thanmai Teja MPCs 21360011128 6305759418 thanmaiteja607@gmail.com
17 17979 S G GAYATHRI PRIYA VARSHITHA MSCs 21364011110 9989332045 sggpv1918@gmail.com
18 18079 Rayapudi Lakshmi Akshitha MECs 21361011035 8523041627 rayapudiakshitha1627@gmail.com
19 18049 Kavali Lokeswar MSCs 21364011056 7032719969 lokeshkanaa7777@gmail.com
20 17849 Pavithra Bandike MPC 21362011001 9676977696 pavithrahanumappabandike@gmail.com
21 18421 PITTAM MADHAVI BCom 21231011134 7036091330 reddymadhavi2003@gmail.com
22 17880 B.Akhila MPCs 21360011013 9347984042 boyaakhila0@gmail.com 
23 18227 Yeddula Geethanjali BZC 21358011075 9493170744 ygeethareddy216@gmail.com
24 18503 S.V.S.KARTHIKEYA BCom 21231011192 6309502041 Karthikshetty2303@gmail.com
25 18513 SHAIK SALAM BCom 21231011171 7207907277 shaiksalamshaiksalam939@gmail.com
26 17929 K Rajkumar MPCs 21360011044 7989349678 rajkumarkodadala@gmail.com
27 18074 T Shiva Shankar MSCs 21364011116 6302984366 shivathurpati7@gmail.com
28 18405 Shaik Saniya BCom 21231011170 7337227688 saniyashaiksaniya727@gmail.com
29 17897 N. Thulasi Teja MPCs 21360011065 9059876678 tulasiteja000@gmail.com
30 17934 Sangisetty Jayanth MPCs 21360011087 6302343860 jayanth77jay@gmail.com


